Class Number

801

803

808

808
809.896
812.6
813
813.4
813.52
813.52
813.54
820.9008
820.99415
821.1
821.17
821.4
821.8
822
822.0109
822.33
822.33
822.33
823

823

823.8
823.912
823.914
823.91409
823.92
828.91409
821.530 9
833
843.89
844.91
863.64
872.01
873.01
883

891.1
891.723
891.723

English Literature

Title

Age of the poets

Glossary of Literary Terms

A dictionary of stylistics

Alchemist

African Literature; An Anthology of Criticism and Theory
Akbar Ahmed Two Plays

21st Century Novel

Awakening

Great Gatsby

Great Gatsby

Go Set A Watchman

A History of Victorian Literature

Cartographies of exile: a new spatial literacy

Chaucer in perspective; Middle English essays in honour of Norman Blake
Canterbury Tales

Andrew Marvell

A Preface to yeats

Godan

Greek Tragedy

A Companion to Shakespeare's Works the Poems, Problem Comedies,
All's well that ends well

Hamlet

Amitav Ghosh's The Shadow Lines; Critical Essays
Golden notebook

Alice's Adventures In Wonderland

1984; A Novel

Grain of wheat

Babu Fictions; Alienation in Contemporary Indian English Novels
Fiction And Film; Ruskin Bond's Romantic Imagination

: Imaginary Homelands: Essays and Criticism, 1981-1991
Alexander pope

Franz Kafka

Around The World In Eighty Days

Myth of Sisyphus

Chronicle of a Death Foretold

Pot of Gold

The Aeneid

Odyssey

GN Devy Reader; After Amnesia of Many Heroes' the Being of Bhasha
Countering Violence

Anton Chekhov's Selected Plays

Cherry orchard



