English Literature

Class Number	Title
801	Age of the poets
803	Glossary of Literary Terms
808	A dictionary of stylistics
808	Alchemist
809.896	African Literature; An Anthology of Criticism and Theory
812.6	•
813	Akbar Ahmed Two Plays
813.4	21st Century Novel Awakening
813.52	Great Gatsby
813.52	Great Gatsby Great Gatsby
813.54	Go Set A Watchman
820.9008	A History of Victorian Literature
820.99415 821.1	Cartographies of exile: a new spatial literacy
	Chaucer in perspective; Middle English essays in honour of Norman Blake
821.17 821.4	Canterbury Tales Andrew Marvell
821.8	
822	A Preface to yeats Godan
822.0109	Greek Tragedy
822.33	A Companion to Shakespeare's Works the Poems, Problem Comedies,
822.33	All's well that ends well
822.33	Hamlet
823	Amitav Ghosh's The Shadow Lines; Critical Essays
823	Golden notebook
823.8	Alice's Adventures In Wonderland
823.912	1984; A Novel
823.914	Grain of wheat
823.91409	Babu Fictions; Alienation in Contemporary Indian English Novels
823.92	Fiction And Film; Ruskin Bond's Romantic Imagination
828.91409	: Imaginary Homelands: Essays and Criticism, 1981-1991
821.530 9	Alexander pope
833	Franz Kafka
843.89	Around The World In Eighty Days
844.91	Myth of Sisyphus
863.64	Chronicle of a Death Foretold
872.01	Pot of Gold
873.01	The Aeneid
883	Odyssey
000	GN Devy Reader; After Amnesia of Many Heroes' the Being of Bhasha
891.1	Countering Violence
891.723	Anton Chekhov's Selected Plays
891.723	Cherry orchard
001.720	Charty Grand